Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less 45 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card 

Phoneme Blending 


	1. mmmaaat  (mat)
2. lllooog  (log)
3. sssuuunnn  (sun)
4. aaammm  (am)
5. nnnuuut   (nut)



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less 46 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card  

Phoneme Blending 


	1. sssaaammm  (sam)
2. fffiiinnn (fin)
3. rrruuunnn  (run)
4. mmmeee  (me)
5. mmmaaad  (mad)



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less 47 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card  

Phoneme Blending 


	1. sssiiit  (sit)
2. rrroook  (rock)
3. fffeeed  (fed)
4. lllaaammm  (lamb)
5. iiit  (it)



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less 48 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card  

Phoneme Blending 


	1. mmmeeet  (meet)
2. fffooog (fog)
3. sssuuun (sun)
4. aaammm  (am)
5. nnnaaap  (nap)



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less 49 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card 

Phoneme Blending 


	1. rrraaammm  (ram)
2. wwweee  (we)
3. lllaaafff  (laugh)
4. mmmoo oo oonnn (moon)
5. nnnooot  (not)



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less 50 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card  

Phoneme Blending 


	1. shshsheeep  (sheep)
2. fffoo oo oo d  (food)
3. sssaaat  (sat)
4. iiifff  (if)
5. rrruuunnn  (run)



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less 51 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card 

Phoneme Blending 


	1. llleeeg   (leg)
2. fffaaat  (fat)
3. nnneeet   (net)
4. aaannnd   (and)
5. iiit  (it)



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less 52 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card 

Phoneme Blending 


	1. rrraaammm  (ram)
2. lllooot (lot)
3. sssooop  (soap)
4. uuup  (up)
5. nnnuuut  (nut)



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less 53 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card 

Phoneme Blending 


	1. rrruuug  (rug)
2. fffiiivvv  (five)
3. shshsheee  (she)
4. aaammm  (am)
5. nnnooot   (not)



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less 54 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card 

Phoneme Blending 


	1. wwweee  (we)
2. rrraaag  (rag)
3. sssuuunnn  (sun)
4. uuup (up)
5. mmmeeet  (met)



	ERI Less.54

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 1

Continuous Blending


	1. mat

2.  sit

3.  sat

4.  ram

5.  mom


Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 55 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card 

Phoneme Blending 


	1. rrraaannn  (ran)
2. shshshuuut (shut)
3. nnneeed (need)
4. aaat (at)
5. eeennnd  (end)



	ERI Less.55

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 1

Continuous Blending


	1. fit

2.  mom

3.  ram

4.  at

5.  sis


Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 56 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card

Phoneme Blending 


	1. mmmiiit  (mitt)
2. uuup  (up)
3. ssseee  (see)
4. nnnaaap  (nap)
5. fffuuunnn  (fun)



	ERI Less.56

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 1

Continuous Blending


	1. lap

2.  it

3.  mob

4.  rat

5.ß  fit


Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 57 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card

Phoneme Blending 


	1. yyyeeesss  (yes)
2. lllaaafff (laugh)
3. rrruuunnn (run)
4. aaannnt  (ant)
5. eeet  (eat)



	ERI Less.57

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 1

Continuous Blending


	1. sis

2.  map

3.  fat

4.  lot

5.  mop


Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 58 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card

Phoneme Blending 


	1. llloook   (lock)
2. fffooonnn  (phone)
3. sssiiip  (sip)
4. sssaaavvv  (save)
5. zzzoo oo oo   (zoo)



	ERI Less.58

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 1

Continuous Blending


	1. rat

2.  sob

3.  am

4.  rip

5.  mad


Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 59 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card

Phoneme Blending 


	1. mmmeeenn(mean)
2. wwwiiig (wig)
3. yyyoo oo oo  (you)
4. aaat  (ate)
5. nnnaaap  (nap)



	ERI Less.59

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. sam

2. mop

3. rot

4. lip

5. it


Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 60 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card

Phoneme Blending 


	1. mmmeee   (me)
2. lllooot  (lot)
3. fffiiishshsh (fish)
4. vvveeet  (vet)
5. sssooo  (so)



	ERI Less.60
Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. not

2. on

3.  if

4.  lid

5.  sob


Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 61 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card 

Phoneme Blending 


	1. iiifff  (if)
2. rrreeed  (read)
3. shshshiiip  (ship)
4. wwweeennn  (when)
5. yyyeeesss  (yes)



	ERI Less.61

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1.  fan

2.  sip

3.  rid

4.  man

5.  rot


Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 62 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card 

Phoneme Blending 


	1. rrraaannn  (rain)
2. eeet   (eat)
3. mmmaaalll  (mail)
4. wwweeet  (wet)
5. rrroood  (road)



	ERI Less.62

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. nap

2. not

3. lip

4. sit

5. am


Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 63 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card 

Phoneme Blending 


	1. fffoo oo ood  (food)
2. nnnaaammm  (name)
3. sssooo  (so)
4. aaat  (ate)
5. sssiiik  (sick)



	ERI Less.63

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. rag

2. at

3. nod

4. lot

5. rim


Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 64 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card

Phoneme Blending 


	1. wwwiiilll  (will)
2. zzzoo oo oo  (zoo)
3. fffeeelll (feel)
4. mmmuuut  (mutt)
5. nnnooo  (no)



	ERI Less.64

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. fig

2. map

3. fin

4. sag

5. rot


Lesson 64  TL Card

         


         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 65 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card

Phoneme Blending 


	1. lllaaammm  (lamb)
2. mmmoo oo oonnn (moon)
3. wwweeed  (weed)
4. rrriiip  (rip)
5. mmmuuud  (mud)



	ERI Less.65

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. fog

2. ad

3. lad

4. nap

5. sip


Lesson 65  TL Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 66 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card

Phoneme Blending 


	
      1.   nnneeed  (need)
2.  yyyoo oo oo  (you)
3.  shshshiiip  (ship)
4.  zzzoo oo oommm (zoom)
5.  fffaaat  (fat)



	ERI Less.66

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. nod

2. it

3. lit

4. rob

5. sat


Lesson 66  TSS Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 67 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card

Phoneme Blending 


	1. rrraaak  (rake)
2. sssaaak (sack)
3. iiifff  (if)
4. wwweeet (wet)
5. nnnooozzz  (nose)



	ERI Less.67

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. mad

2. fat

3. mob

4. fan

5. rib


Lesson 67  TSS Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less 68 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card 

Phoneme Blending 


	1. shshshuuut  (shut)
2. nnnaaap  (nap)
3. eeelllfff (elf)
4. fffiiit  (fit)
5. yyyeeesss  (yes)



	ERI Less.68

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. not

2. at

3. mat

4. rod

5. rip


Lesson 68  TSS Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less 69 Daily Phonemic Awareness

Blending Phonemes


	
	Add PB Card 

Phoneme Blending 


	1. llloook   (lock)
2. rrruuunnn  (run)

     3.   mmmiiinnn (mine)
4.   llleeefff  (leaf)
5.   rrroood  (road)



	ERI Less.69

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. lap

2. am

3. on

4. sob

5. lid


Lesson 69  SOW Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less.70

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. rug

2. ran

3. sap

4. if

5. mud


Lesson 70  SOW Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less.71

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. nip

2. nut

3. fog

4. fun

5. mom


Lesson 71  SOW Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

	ERI Less. 72

Continuous Blending
	
	Add Card CB 2

Continuous Blending


	1. up

2. rag

3. log

4. man

5. lip


Lesson 72   SOW Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 73 SOW Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 74 SOW Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 75 SOW Card

         




         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 76 SOW Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 77 SOW Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 78 SOW Card

         



         



Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 79 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 80 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 81 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 82 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 83 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 84 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 85 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 86 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 87 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 88 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 89 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 90 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 91 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 92 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 93 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 94 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 95 SOW Card







Daily Lesson Map for ERI Practice

Lesson 96 SOW Card
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